Plac Namn

Hv

1 Inge Josefsson

2 Nils-Erik Ekberg

4 Sven Erik Persson
5 Kenneth Granholm
6 Kent Kirkegaard

7 Nils-Ake Nilsson

8 Sven-Eric Bengtsson
9 Evert Jbnsson

10 Lennart Malmberg
10 Lars Olsson

12 Goran Rasmusson
13 Hans Henningsson
14 Rolf-Bérje Persson
DV

1 Gun Britt Hansson
2 Agneta Blomdahl
3 Greta Jonsson
OB

1 Leif Nilsson

2 Alf Johansson
oG

1 Ing-Mari Mattisson
PB

1 Otto Erixon
Klass C

1 Bert-Arne Andersson
2 Barbro Dehman

3 Osten Persson

4 Stefan Sjoberg

4 Peter Svantesson
7 Karin Lilja

9 Tommy Mattisson

10 Simon Kirkegaard

31 May 2012

Resultatlista
NT, Ringen

Nationell tavling 27 May 2012
Spelplats: BGK Ringen Filt

Klubb

Ahus BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
BGK Ringen
Ahus BGK
Ahus BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen

Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
Vinslévs BGK

Sjovikens IF
Solveshorgs BGK

BGK Ringen

BGK Ringen

Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Ringen
BGK Linjen

S1

35
32
44
40
44
40
46
46
50
44
40
61
63

42
57
68

40
41

42

66

36
37
50
47
53
50
55
68

S2

36
42
37
44
41
50
44
46
56
49
71
55
61

43
52
54

34
39

47

66

45
54
53
54
53
52
48
50

S3

36
40
42
40
43
42
47
51
39
52
53
50
50

50
57
56

32
48

39

67

41
52
47
55
50
56
58
46

107
114
123
124
128
132
137
143
145
145
164
166
174

135
166
178

106
128

128

199

122
143
150
156
156
158
161
164

Snitt

35.7
38.0
41.0
41.3
42.7
44.0
45.7
47.7
48.3
48.3
54.7
55.3
58.0

45.0
55.3
59.3

35.3
42.7

42.7

66.3

40.7
47.7
50.0
52.0
52.0
52.7
53.7
54.7

Sida

1

av



Plac

Namn

Klass C

11

Marianne Jonsson

Klass B

1

2
3
4

Magnus Nordkvist
Henrik Thelandersson
Britt Olsson

Per Tagesson

31 May 2012

Klubb

BGK Ringen

Perstorps BGK
Ahus BGK
Ahus BGK
Olofstréms BGK

S1

60

31
37
40
63

S2

65

37
45
43
42

S3

54

37
42
46
44

179

105
124
129
149

Snitt

59.7

35.0
41.3
43.0
49.7

Sida

2

av



